
NM 6 STEYR
Цилиндрические роликоподшипники

ТИП: Роликоподшипники, Цилиндрические, Однорядные, Плавающие подшипники, наружное
кольцо без бортов, дюймовые

Технические характеристики
РАЗМЕРЫ, ММ

19,050d
50,800D
17,463B

42E

0,172МАССА, КГ

STEYRПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬ

АНАЛОГИ
RMS-8 ABC
RMS 8 FAG
RMS 8 FBC
RMS 8 NORMA HOFFMAN

PBPV 6 RIV
MRJ 3/4 RHP
CRM 6 SKF

СОПУТСТВУЮЩИЕ ИЗДЕЛИЯ
42.99966

Подшипники

https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/938-steyr/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393016/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393017/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393018/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393019/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393020/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393021/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393022/

